Street
Number

506
519
520
525
530
540
545
560
565
580
585
590
595
600
605
615

620

Street
Name

Cody Pass
Cody Pass
Cody Pass
Cody Pass
Cody Pass
Cody Pass
Cody Pass
Cody Pass
Cody Pass
Cody Pass
Cody Pass
Cody Pass
Cody Pass
Cody Pass
Cody Pass
Cody Pass

Cody Pass

Zoning
District

AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District
AAA Single-Family Residence District

AAA Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size

20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet
20,000 square feet

20,000 square feet



